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Climate Change Headlines

U.S. Climate Change Coverage Declined 
In 2012 Even As Year Set Major Record

Huffington Post                             Wednesday, January 9, 2013

Did climate change ‘ruin’ summer? Report links 
Michigan cherry loss to rise in extreme weather

MLIVE			   Wednesday, September 5, 2012

Warming Lakes: Climate Change and Variability 
Drive Low Water Levels on the Great Lakes

National Geographic Newswatch         Tuesday, November 20, 2012

Heat Waves, Storms, Flooding: Climate Change to 
Profoundly Affect U.S. Midwest in Coming Decades

Science Daily                                           Friday, January 18, 2013
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No Need to Panic About Global Warming

Wall Street Journal 	                          Friday, January 27, 2012

Wayward Weather

Cadillac News                                      Wednesday, June 29, 2011

NOAA study suggests less Great Lakes water 
loss due to climate change 

Muskegon Chronicle                     Wednesday, October 19, 2011

Warmer West Michigan temperatures force 
meteorologists to create ‘new normals’

Grand Rapids Press                                  Saturday, July 30, 2011

Students use social media to gather climate 
change information

Great Lakes Echo                             Thursday, October 24, 2012
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Average U.S. temperature increases by 
0.5 degrees F

National Oceanic and 
Atmospheric Administration             Wednesday, June 29, 2011

Climate change affecting food safety
Michigan State 

University News                                  Monday, February 21, 2011

Climate change may impact local economy

Journal Ishpeming Bureau                           Friday, July 22, 2011

NOAA: Autumn and November both warmer 
than average in the United States

National Oceanic and 
Atmospheric Administration       Wednesday, December 7, 2011

Billions of dollars in storm, weather damage 
mark 2011, setting U.S. record 

Petoskey News                     Wednesday, December 7, 2011
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Yet Another Climate-Change Scandal

Wall Street Journal Online                Friday, November 25, 2011

The UN Pulls Back From Its 
Extreme Weather Claims

Forbes 			           Wednesday, November 30, 2011

Is Climate Change a Severe Factor 
in Floods and Droughts?

St. Louis Beacon 		                   Monday, December 5, 2011

Grand Rapids Emphasizes Climate Adaptation 
in its Sustainability Plan

Sierra Club Compass                           Monday, July 11, 2011

Evidence is strong that humans are causing climate change, 
Michigan scientists say in urging EPA limits on carbon emissions

Kalamazoo Gazette                             Wednesday, March 9, 2011




